
 

What’s On Sep 2024
R.N.L.I Race.R.N.L.I Race.

Saturday 7th September.
Charity Race In Support Of The R.N.L.I.

Live Music.Live Music.
Sea Shanty's By Cockles & Mussels.

BBQBBQ After The Race.
Bar Open 2pm till 8pm.

Wednesday Series Prize Wednesday Series Prize 
Giving.Giving.

Saturday 14th September.
Talk ByTalk By

Dave Yeomans.
On His Unfortunate Experience In 

Padstow Last Year.
Buffet.Buffet.

Bar Open 7pm till 11pm.
Tickets £5 each.
All Welcome.

7070thth Birthday Party Birthday Party
Saturday 21st September.

Emyr Williams  (The Commodore)
Disco & Buffet.Disco & Buffet.

Bar Open 7pm till 12pm

100 Club 100 Club 
Draw Takes Place 

Every Month + Extra Christmas Draw
Prizes

 1St £75  -  2nd £50 
3rd £25  -  4th £10 

£5 Each Month To Enter (By Direct Debit)
Join In & Help Support your Club

What’s On Oct 2024
Winter Bar Opening HoursWinter Bar Opening Hours

October - March
Thursday - 7:30pm till 10:30pm 

(Thursdays - Pool Home Games Only)
Friday - 5pm till 8pm

Saturday - 5pm till 8pm
Sunday - 4pm till 7pm

Pool Home GamesPool Home Games
Thursday 3rd October - 7:30pm – 10:30pm

Yacht Club v The Hope Nomads

Diamond AnniversaryDiamond Anniversary
Friday 4th October.

Jenny & Mike Sucksmith
Come & Toast Their AnniversaryCome & Toast Their Anniversary

Bar Open 5pm till 8pm

Pool Home GamesPool Home Games
Thursday 17th October - 7:30pm – 10:30pm

Yacht Club v Prince of Wales ‘A’

Live MusicLive Music
Saturday 19th October.

With Singer
Danni.

Bar Open 7pm till 12pm

Free Members Draw Free Members Draw 
Draw Takes Place
Every Saturday 

During Normal Opening Hours.
Prize

Voucher For One Drink Up To £4

You Have To Be In The Club
@ Time Of Draw To Win,

Or It’s A Role Over To Next Week.

What’s On Nov 2024
Christmas DrawChristmas Draw

Draw Takes Place 
Saturday 14th December

Tickets 20p Each

QuizQuiz
Saturday 2nd November.
Bar Open 7pm till 11pm

Pool Home GamesPool Home Games
Thursday 7th November - 7:30pm – 10:30pm

Yacht Club v First & Last ‘B’

Annual Dinner Dance Annual Dinner Dance 
& Prize Giving.& Prize Giving.

Saturday 9th November.
@ The Lord Nelson Hotel

(Milford Haven)
Pleases Book Early To Avoid Disappointment

PHYC Bar Closed

Pool Home GamesPool Home Games
Thursday 28th November - 7:30pm – 10:30pm

Yacht Club v The Alma Inn

Night At The RacesNight At The Races
Saturday 23rd November

Fish & Chips Supper, Pleases Pre-Book
Bar Open 7pm till 11pm

New Year’s Eve PartyNew Year’s Eve Party
Tuesday 31st December

Disco & Buffet
Tickets Only 

Get Yours From Behind The Bar

See Notice Board’s for more InformationSee Notice Board’s for more Information


